
SCS Scholastic Bowl 
Dear Parents, 
       This is an up-to-date schedule of the Scholastic Bowl Meets for this year.  We added 
one more meet to the original schedule.  We added the one on Monday, January 29 with 
Beardstown Christian Academy.  
 
Our matches for 2017-2018 are as follows: 
 
Tuesday, January 23 at Pleasant Plains 
5:00 SCS vs. Grant 
6:00 SCS vs. Pleasant Plains 
 
Thursday, January 25 at Blessed Sacrament 
3:30 SCS vs. Blessed Sacrament 
4:30 SCS vs. Christ the King 
 
Monday, January 29  at SCS 
4:30 SCS vs. Beardstown Christian Academy 
 
Tuesday, February 13 at Rochester 
4:30 SCS vs. Jefferson Middle School 
5:30 SCS vs. Rochester 
 
Monday, February 26 at SCS 
4:00 SCS vs. Riverton 
5:00 Riverton vs. Franklin 
6:00 SCS vs. Franklin 
 
Thursday, March 1 at Athens 
5:00 SCS vs. Pawnee 
6:00 SCS vs. Athens 
 
Tuesday, March 6 at SCS 
4:00 SCS vs. St. Agnes 
5:00 St. Agnes vs. Mt. Zion 
6:00 SCS vs. Mt. Zion 
 
Thursday, March 8 at SCS 
4:00 SCS vs. Iles 
5:00 Iles vs. Franklin Middle School 
6:00 SCS vs. Franklin Middle School 
 
 
 



Tuesday, March 13 at Trinity Lutheran 
4:45- SCS vs. New Berlin 
5:45- SCS vs. Trinity 
 
Tuesday, March 27 at SCS 
4:00 SCS vs. Taylorville 
5:00 Lincoln Magnet vs. Taylorville 
6:00 SCS vs. Lincoln Magnet 
 
Thursday, April 12 at Lincoln Junior High School 
5:00 SCS vs. Porta 
6:00 SCS vs. Lincoln Jr. High 
 
Tuesday, April 17  at Our Savior's (Springfield) 
3:30 SCS vs. Our Savior’s 
4:30 SCS vs. Glenwood Chatham 
 
Thursday, April 19  at Williamsville 
4:00 SCS vs. Williamsville 
5:00 SCS vs. Jacksonville Middle School 
 
 
We will need parent help in providing snacks or food for the 5 meets here at SCS. 

 

Wednesday, April 25—IESA Scholastic Bowl Regional tournament 
 
Monday, April 30—IESA Scholastic Bowl Sectional tournament 
 
We will have two teams at each match, an A team and a B team.  Teams consist of 5 
members, and we can have alternates to rotate into the matches each time.  
 
 
We are practicing on Mondays and Thursdays, either during study hall (2:45-3:30) or 
after school (3:30-4:15).  Students have the choice of which of the practices to attend 
AT LEAST ONE TIME EACH WEEK. Thank you for your help and support! 
 
Teresa Wolters and Tami Schroeder 
Scholastic Bowl Coaches 
 
 
 


